1131-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
ZWS Series
Features
u Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
u Input transient protected
u 2 year warranty
u High quality design
u Peak Power capability

J
ZWS5-150 OUTLINE DRAWING
    Max Peak Load Line Ripple
   Adjust Curr. Curr. Reg Reg  Noise  Eff.
 Model Voltage Range A A mV mV mV %
 ZWS5-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 1 1.2 40 20 120 62
 ZWS10-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 2 2.4 40 20 120 62
 ZWS15-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 3 3.6 40 20 120 63
 ZWS30-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 6 7.2 40 20 120 70
 ZWS50-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 10 12 40 20 120 73
 ZWS5-5 5V 4.5-5.5 1 1.2 40 20 120 67
 ZWS10-5 5V 4.5-5.5 2 2.4 40 20 120 70
 ZWS15-5 5V 4.5-5.5 3 3.6 40 20 120 71
 ZWS30-5 5V 4.5-5.5 6 7.2 40 20 120 75
 ZWS50-5 5V 4.5-5.5 10 12 40 20 120 77
 ZWS5-12 12V 10.8-13.2 0.42 0.51 96 48 150 68
 ZWS10-12 12V 10.8-13.2 0.85 1.02 96 48 150 70
 ZWS15-12 12V 10.8-13.2 1.25 1.5 96 48 150 71
 ZWS30-12 12V 10.8-13.2 2.5 3 96 48 150 77
 ZWS50-12 12V 10.8-13.2 4.3 5.16 96 48 150 80
 ZWS5-15 15V 13.5-16.5 0.34 0.41 120 60 150 68
 ZWS10-15 15V 13.5-16.5 0.7 0.84 120 60 150 71
 ZWS15-15 15V 13.5-16.5 1 1.2 120 60 150 71
 ZWS30-15 15V 13.5-16.5 2 2.4 120 60 150 77
 ZWS50-15 15V 13.5-16.5 3.5 4.2 120 60 150 81
 ZWS5-24 24V 21.6-26.4 0.22 0.27 150 96 200 70
 ZWS10-24 24V 21.6-26.4 0.45 0.54 150 96 200 71
 ZWS15-24 24V 21.6-26.4 0.65 0.78 150 96 200 71
 ZWS30-24 24V 21.6-26.4 1.3 1.56 150 96 200 78
 ZWS50-24 24V 21.6-26.4 2.1 2.52 150 96 200 82
 ZWS30-36 36V 32.4-39.6 0.9 1.08 240 144 300 78
 ZWS50-36 36V 32.4-39.6 1.4 1.68 240 144 300 82
 ZWS30-48 48V 43.2-52.8 0.7 0.84 300 192 400 78
 ZWS50-48 48V 43.2-52.8 1.1 1.32 300 192 400 82
 Note for Peak Current: For 10s maximum, 35% duty cycle, average
 power not to exceed maximum ratings.
2 Output Module Codes
1.05